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I was there the day the Sheltering Stone fell. The day an ancient curse was unleashed and the Ninth Isle, the
final refuge of dragons, was swallowed up by the angry ocean. For centuries my people, the winged
dragonkind, have protected the dragons, bonding with them and sharing the skies together. Now both races
face extinction.

I made it happen. I meddled with the magic that doomed my home island. And now that magic consumes
me. But it isn’t too late. If I can learn to control the power that has invaded me I might survive long enough
to find the lost mountain that legend says can restore the legacy of my people. But greedy pirates and cruel
Gold Ship Voyagers bar my way. And my only ally on this desperate quest is a beast some call the mad
dragon—an eater of men. Can I bend both the dragon and my newfound powers to my will before time runs
out? Or will the last hope of dragons, the memory of a fierce race, die with me?
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From Reader Review Isle of Dragons for online ebook

Joseph Ardoin III says

Isle of Dragons

Not sure about this book. The writer seems to be taking a reader down a course but the flow is strange. Not
sure if this is interesting or boring. I read the book but struggled with the entire plot and scheme. The logical
flow is not sound and flows together on slim relationships. I will pass on future books in this series.

Matt says

This book is another solid start by C. Greenwood. She is beginning to remind me of other great fantasy
authors like R. A. Salvatore and Robert Jordan. It didn't occur to me until I finished this book is that the
name of the main character is rarely mentioned.

In fact it may have only happened twice, three times at most. I know its peculiar to mention that fact but you
become so invested with the story and what will happen that the name of the main character becomes
irrelevant. You know she is a humanoid race of dragonkind (this makes sense when you read the story),
whose wings have been clipped because of her rank in society. Her curiosity causes a terrible tragedy and
now she's on a quest to try to reverse what has happened.

Isle of Dragons is a good read. There were a couple of parts where I became so lost in the adventure I hadn't
realized people were talking to me. As a final note, I really like the art design for the book covers; again its
very Robert Jordan-esque. It's a quick read, like most of her books, so one could easily read it in a weekend.

Jeffrey A. Dewey says

Destructive magic

Innocence of touch brought forth the destruction of a race lost for all eternity? Dragon and elvenkind fight to
recover what has been lost.

Jonathan Poole says

More of a section of a book than a book in itself. It felt like a full story was written and then split into small
bites. The ideas are solid but the execution is a bit shaky. Not sure if it's worth continuing the "series"

Julie Powell says



An enjoyable beginning to a new series about the Dragonkind and the Ninth Isle.

It is well-written, filled with magic, mystery and a promise of a great series. I love the heroine and the idea
of the quest - fate or circumstance? The descriptions bring alive this new fantasy world, giving it a wonderful
sense of place.

It could have been longer and the next part is short, too, and more expensive. I will probably get it eventually
but it's on hold until funds improve.

Fabulous storytelling.

Recommended.

Peggy says

Wish I could give half stars.

I would rate this 3.5 stars. It is interesting and unusual but I would have liked more history on the islands as a
reference and the story seemed abbreviated. There was action but not much character development.

Eirlys says

Dragon Voyager

I enjoyed this book. The heroine, Isaurer, is a strong woman who makes a mistake that leads to the
destruction of her island home. She escapes on a Dragon and sets off to find her aunt, who had run away
years ago with a pirate. Her adventures are riveting and I would have given it five stars if it had been longer.

Heidi says

C Greenwood has begun another epic adventure in the Isle of Dragons. A dragonkind girl, a mad dragon, a
sunken island, and a boy who cheats his way through life are the main focus of this book. Isaura is
determined to right the wrong that she caused and save her island and her heritage. She makes enemies as
well as allies along her way, attracting those who are wrongfully interested in her glowing hand, her mad
dragon, and/or her deal breaking "cousin". I quickly read through this book and started on book two, Sea of
Dragons. I was pulled in from page one and didn't want to let go at the end of the book. I love the author's
writing style and she does an amazing job of building her characters and the world they live in. This book
lives up to her history of creating epic adventures that pull the reader in so hard that you can imagine
yourself in the main character's shoes, feeling what they are feeling and seeing what they are seeing. This is a
must read for anyone who loves adventure, dragons, and/or magic.



Gayreth Walden says

A good story.

If you love dragons you will enjoy this book. The author has created new and interesting characters in a well
written story. This story ends ready to go into the second book which is fine since there are more books. I
enjoyed reading it and look forward to reading the next book.

Ginette R Jonas says

Another great beginning

I really like your imagination. These new characters are fun and intriguing. Looking forward to the rest of
the story

Thomas Maher says

It good

It was good book but I had some issues.

Dragons should never be treated as dumb or whatever other bad things.

He was sad and distressed how could you not see that?

Also dragons should never be controlled or slaved.

Sonotcal says

Disappointing read

Forced myself to finish it but there was nothing that would redeem the protagonist in the book for me. The
potential for adventures was there but even with a dragon Involved, the rest of it fell completely flat for me. I
will sadly not pursue reading the rest of this series.

Angie ~aka Reading Machine~ says

Isaura Seastrider is a lowly servant that's trying to get away with stealing a small artifact. Little did she know
her whole life is about to change in ways she doesn't expect. Isaura always thought that isle returning to the
sea was a myth until today. A chain reaction of events presses and weighs on Isaura with every step she takes
away from home. Can Isaura know the answers to her quest? Your answers await you in Isle of Dragons.



This exciting new series brings the world of fantasy into the real world in ways that will delight the reader.
The characters and story are cleverly crafted with richness, boldness, honesty, flaws, and down to earth
nature. I look forward to the next book in this series.


